RUN BEER OURINHOS 2

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

Num.

453
412
450
197
307
187
507
259
391
261
108
442
534
387
168
226
514
346
281

413
509
451
363
279
396

562

548
504
194
443

Nome
EDUARDO JOSE FERNANDES
WENDEL RAFAEL SILVEIRA
DIOGO GURGEL
GABRIEL CARVALHO ZIBORDI
MURILO VIDOTO
FELIPE EZEQUIEL JACOB
LUCAS VALE DAYEH

LUCAS AUGUSTO GANZELA DE ALMEIDA

UESLEN

LUCAS DE FREITAS SEVERINO
ALESSANDRO PEREIRA DA CRUZ
CLAUDEMIR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO SOUZA LEITE

TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES
DANILO HENRIQUE DOMINGUES
JARDEL AUGUSTO CHAGAS FIEL
MARCOS VINICIUS FERRAZ
RICARDO SALATA

FABIO HENRIQUE DA COSTA SERODIO
NOVO

WILLIAN MONTEIRO DA SILVA
MANOEL CUNHA LIMA

DIRCEU APARECIDO DE CAMARGO
SANDRO APARECIDO BARBOSA
MARCIO KANEDA

VERGILIO DE ANDRADE BATISTELA
NETO

VICTOR HUGO BENEDICTO DOS
SANTOS

RICARDO PIOTO

LUCAS CINTRA

FLAVIO BARBIZAN
CLAUDINEI DE PAIVA ROCHA

Relatoério emitido em 26/04/2025 as 18:11:57
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ldd.

33
29
19
29
50
33
31
33
30
27
45
39
29
39
35
28
31
45
36

27
62
46
49
40
25

24

44
25
44
61

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099

Equipe
SUPERATIS BAURU
CAMBARA
C.F RUN
CAPTOM

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

AM ESPORTES

CT HAF

TARUMA RUNNERS

CACADORES DE KM

TIMBURI RUNNERS
SOS TIMBURI RUNNING

NOS POR NOS

PIOTO
CACADORES DE KM

EQUIPE TIMBURI RUNNING

Tempo
00:17:29
00:18:13
00:18:34
00:18:38
00:18:53
00:19:12
00:19:28
00:19:50
00:20:26
00:20:51
00:21:00
00:21:19
00:21:51
00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:17
00:22:26
00:22:27

00:22:48

00:23:11
00:23:07
00:23:07
00:23:09
00:23:18

00:23:25
00:23:38

00:24:17
00:24:05
00:24:10

00:24:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:28
00:18:12
00:18:33
00:18:38
00:18:50
00:19:11
00:19:24
00:19:50
00:20:23
00:20:49
00:20:57
00:21:17
00:21:50
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:18
00:22:20

00:22:42

00:22:51
00:23:05
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:16

00:23:24
00:23:28

00:23:46
00:24:03
00:24:07

00:24:11



RUN BEER OURINHOS 2

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

Num.

203

502
404
567
559
511
561
405
541
508
445
182
506
265
196

535
306
410
512
341
431
392

545
143
121
123
199
260
473

159
175

Nome

GERSON APARECIDO BRANDAO DE
OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

LUAN LIMA

VINICIUS FERNANDES SILVA
WESLEY MARLON GUEDES DA SILVA
THALIS RODRIGUES SALMAZO
MARCELO JACOB

VALDEIR FERMINO

VINICIUS GODOY MARQUES
RAPHAEL OLIVEIRA SOUZA

LUIZ FELIPE GOMES MAGALHAES
CRISTIANO TEIXEIRA

FABIO APARECIDO DA SILVA

LUCAS FERREIRA SABINO DE SOUZA
LUCAS LOPES FERREIRA

FRANCO ALEXANDRE OLIVIERI DOS
SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE DA CUNHA CESARIO

MURILO PINHATA

WAGNER MUNIZ

MARCO ANTONIO TRINDADE FILHO
REGINALDO APARECIDO PINTO
APARECIDO DONIZETE DA COSTA
VAGNER OLIVEIRA

RENATO INTERLICHE
BRUNO HENRIQUE SOUZA
ANDRE CAMACHO

ANDRE TADEU PARRA
MARCIO CANEDA

LUCAS DA COSTA PEDRAGA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FERNANDES DA
SILVA

CLEILTON CARLOS CONTE
EDUARDO GUILHERME DE SOUZA

Relatoério emitido em 26/04/2025 as 18:11:57
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<
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ldd.

41

32
32
32
33
45
56
32
31
20
38
44
27
27
36

35
22
43
40
50
62
42

52
36
44
65
40
22
38

42
43

Faixa CI.Fx.

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

IBIRA RUNNER

CAPTOM

BIANCATATTOO

EQUIPE PAPA-LEGUAS

CLEITON PECAS

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

HJ ACEESORIA
C.FRUN

CACADORES DE KM

Tempo

00:24:25

00:25:26
00:25:50
00:25:39
00:25:25
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:39
00:26:17
00:26:27
00:26:14
00:26:31
00:26:40
00:26:41

00:26:31

00:26:38
00:26:55
00:27:11
00:26:57
00:27:03
00:27:29

00:27:34

00:27:51
00:27:58
00:28:05
00:28:51
00:28:45
00:29:17

00:29:03

00:29:22
00:29:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:19
00:25:05
00:25:07
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:25:36
00:25:40
00:25:51
00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:26:23

00:26:28

00:26:29
00:26:33
00:26:43
00:26:49
00:27:00
00:27:14

00:27:21

00:27:32
00:27:50
00:27:53
00:28:12
00:28:42
00:28:42

00:28:56

00:29:03
00:29:04



RUN BEER OURINHOS 2

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

461

505

406
542
176
171
540
495
462
323
471
444
208
120
536
486
484
237
327
454
420
192

407
337
401
418
305
177
122
271
366

Nome

FAGNER HENRIQUE SANTOS
RODRIGUES

LUCAS FERMINO DE PAULA PEREIRA DA

SILVA
VINICIUS ZANARDO PAPALARDO

REINALDO DE SOUZA

EDUARDO KESLLEY GALHEGO CANDIDO

DORIVALDO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL ARGENTA

LEONARDO DE LUCIO

GABRIEL

PAULO OTAVIO DE GOIS

GUILHERME FERREIRA HENRI
CLAUDINEI PAULO DE LIMA
GUILHERME ALVES MEDEIROS
ANDRE ANTUNES SALLA ROSA
PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA FRANCA
JOSE GUILHERME LOPES NARDO
JHONNY RODRIGO DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO MOLINI

PEDRO TIRONI BOZA

EDUARDO LISBOA DURAN

AILTON JUNIOR ALVES DA SILVA

FERNANDO HENRIQUE RAMOS DE
OLIVEIRA

VITOR MAROCOLO NATALE

RAFAEL MOREIRA

VICTOR SANCHES PEREIRA
ADRIANO ARANAO

MURILO GEIDELIS

EDUARDO LARA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
ANDRE DEPIZOL

LUIS ALBERTO FITTIPALDI FILHO
SERGIO LUIS OLIVATO

Relatoério emitido em 26/04/2025 as 18:11:57
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ldd.

36

31

23
52
20
56
37
24
28
31
29
50
27
28
32
36
33
36
38
24
32
44

29
40
29
53
29
43
39
31
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

IPAUSSU RUNNING

CHAVANTESRUNING

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
CORRER BEM

CTVvO2

NDA

C.F.RUN
CM ASSESSORIA

CAPIVARINHAS ESPORTIVAS
CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA

PEZAO FILMS

Tempo

00:29:24
00:29:24

00:29:43
00:29:31
00:29:41
00:29:50
00:30:19
00:30:35
00:30:44
00:30:56
00:31:10
00:31:04
00:31:41
00:31:20
00:31:28
00:31:32
00:31:44
00:32:10
00:31:49
00:32:06
00:32:32

00:32:22

00:32:53
00:32:51
00:33:19
00:33:25
00:33:39
00:33:44
00:34:20
00:34:21
00:34:24

Pagina:

Liquido

00:29:20
00:29:20

00:29:20
00:29:29
00:29:34
00:29:40
00:29:57
00:30:14
00:30:22
00:30:28
00:30:43
00:30:52
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:12
00:31:28
00:31:36
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:50
00:32:15

00:32:17

00:32:26
00:32:38
00:33:02
00:33:10
00:33:27
00:33:32
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:33:49



RUN BEER OURINHOS 2

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Num.

485
487
549
129
472
428
169
464
242
173
503
106
130
354
533
400
422
181
264
537
458
198
513
280
193
200
300
234
438
321
109
111

Nome
JONATHAN LIMA
JOSE PEDRO CREVELARO
RODRIGO DA ROSA
CRISANTE S. MASSONI
GUSTAVO AUGUSTO ROSA MORALEZ
ANDRE GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA
DEJAIR BATISTA CAMARA JUNIOR
GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SILVA
KAIQUE FERNANDO DE SOUSA SILVA
EDSON PEDRO
LUAN MIRANDA CRUZ
ALAN AUGUSTO BRILHADOR
FABIO VIGRETZ
RONALDO GOMES
PAULO LIMA MATEUS
VICTOR HUGO VIANA ANDRADE
ALBERTO TOTI JOSE
EVERTON DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS KENZO HISAMURA
PEDRO SENO PINHEIRO
EVERTON
GABRIEL FERREIRA
MARCOS OCTAVIO RODRIGUES LIMA
MARCO ANTONIO ABREU PAULINO
FERNANDO LAINO
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
AUGUSTO PERINO
JHONATAN GOMES DE MORAES
CARLOS CESAR RODRIGUES
PAULO HENRIQUE BRAMBILLA
ALEX RICARDO BARBOSA COSTA
ALEXANDRE DAUAGE

Relatoério emitido em 26/04/2025 as 18:11:57
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ldd.

33
54
39
44
30
31
35
29
32
43
35
39
35
45
38
25
26
40
23
29
36
19
39
34
42
26
23
23
38
34
36
42

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe
TIMBURI RUNNERS

KIKO?S RANCH

CAFE JAGUARI

5°GB

MERCADO EXPRESS

RECORD
BIRO BIRO

ROMANO FITNESS

Tempo
00:34:12
00:34:52
00:35:05
00:35:17
00:35:50
00:36:25
00:36:06
00:36:43
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:33
00:36:31
00:36:17
00:36:22
00:36:31
00:36:42
00:37:19
00:37:15
00:37:16
00:37:08
00:37:26
00:37:28
00:37:50
00:38:27
00:38:10
00:38:35
00:38:51
00:38:58
00:38:50
00:39:00
00:39:21

00:39:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:56
00:34:14
00:34:45
00:35:13
00:35:17
00:35:48
00:35:52
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:08
00:36:08
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:36:18
00:36:24
00:36:34
00:36:36
00:36:45
00:36:48
00:36:59
00:37:13
00:37:15
00:37:44
00:37:59
00:38:10
00:38:22
00:38:25
00:38:36
00:38:43
00:38:51
00:38:53

00:38:58



Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
125 439
126 563
127 256
128 102
129 142
130 365
131 388
132 403
133 283
134 390
135 133
136 188
137 172
138 296
139 424
140 488
141 110
142 125
143 547
144 560
145 103
146 362
147 105
148 386
149 324
150 494
151 315
152 570
153 322
154 240
155 257
156 112

Nome

RUN BEER OURINHOS 2

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

CARLOS FELIPE DAMASCENO ZANUTO
VICTOR NATAN DORIGHELO COSTA
LAURINDO CASTANHA

ADELINO LORENZETTI NETO
BRUNO AMANTINI MESSIAS
SERGIO CAMARGO LIMA

TIAGO LOPES

VINICIUS FERNANDES LADEIRA
MARCOS ROBERTO PETERSEN
TULIUS JUNIO MARQUES

LUIZ CARLOS VIGNOLI

FELIPE PRUDENTE

EDNAN FELIPE LADEIRA

MATHEUS FELIPE DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DE MELO LOPES

JOSIEL FOGACA
ALEX SANDRO VIEIRA

LUCAS CAHONE

RICARDO DE SOUZA

VALCIR MACIEL DA CRUZ

ADRIANO DE SOUZA JUNIOR

SAMUEL TASSIO FERREIRA

ALAN AUGUSTO ALVES SIQUEIRA
THIAGO PARRA

PAULO SEBASTIAO FERREIRA
LEANDRO FLORIANO DOS SANTOS
OTAVIO AUGUSTO ALVIM POSSARLE
YURI FERREIRA FABRICIO

PAULO HENRIQUE FERNANDES SILVA
JOSE ANTONIO DE LIMA JUNIOR
LEONARDO FERNANDES SILVA
RENATO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 26/04/2025 as 18:11:57

L £ £ £2 £ £E£E£F L L L L£ELEgELTEXLCTECPTEZLCTEEELTELTELTELETEZTELTLL £z =< LK

36
21
65
57
43
39
40
25
53
31
73
31
28
27
39
39
49
29
46
58
26
25
31
36
66
34
20
29
53
43
51
20

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

ADEGA DESCUBRA

NAO POSSUI

TIMBURI RUNNERS

MEGA ACADEMIA
MANDURI RUNNING
MANDURI RUNNING

SACARIA TASSIO

SALTO GRANDE 3° GP

Tempo
00:47:39
00:39:45
00:39:45
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:23
00:40:50
00:41:58
00:42:15
00:43:02
00:43:06
00:43:12
00:43:15
00:43:50
00:44:13
00:44:09
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:45:12
00:47:37
00:47:50
00:48:10
00:48:28
00:49:41
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:39

00:50:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:58
00:39:01
00:39:12
00:39:17
00:39:26
00:39:57
00:39:57
00:40:01
00:40:44
00:41:35
00:42:06
00:42:18
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:42:58
00:43:13
00:43:30
00:43:41
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:40
00:44:40
00:44:51
00:47:00
00:47:09
00:47:46
00:47:53
00:49:07
00:50:17
00:50:17
00:50:18

00:50:44



RUN BEER OURINHOS 2

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175
176

177
178
179

Num.

278
564
209
398
104
330
191

212
496
224
119
544
470
515
186
384
228
272

463
402

238
235
273

Nome
MARCIO EVANDRO DA SILVA
VITOR NOGUEIRA ANDRADE
GUILHERME CARRIEL FIORE
VICTOR ANTUNES
ADRIANO MARTINS
RAFAEL ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
ALMEIDA

GUILHERME LEONEL MARTINS
LEONARDO LORENZO DA SILVA

JAIME MARCOS CAMACHO JUNIOR
ANDERSON ALVES RIBEIRO

RENAN DE SOUZA SEVERIANO
GONCALO FERREIRA DE MORAES NETO
MARCUS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA MELLO
FELIPE DOS SANTOS ASSIS

THIAGO BRANDAO DE SOUZA PASSOS
JEFFERSON RIBEIRO

LUIS FELIPE FERREIRA JOSE

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE LIMA
VILLEN RICHARD DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO VITOR PALACIO P. CRUZ
JOAO AUGUSTO DE ARAUJO
LUIS OTAVIO POCAY

Relatoério emitido em 26/04/2025 as 18:11:57

(%)
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ldd.

53
27
21
21
43
42

34

38
46
40
32
34
46
35
40
26
38
22

29
41

19
19
19

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

GALOS BEER

GALOS BEER
PONTO RURAL

PONTO RURAL

PONTO RURAL

CONFRARIA
DOURADA/CONFRADES

CONFRARIA
DOURADA/CONFRADES

Tempo
00:52:16
00:52:18
00:52:57
00:53:43
00:53:47
00:53:47
01:00:01

01:00:02
00:54:42
00:56:59
01:00:01
01:00:02
00:59:33
00:59:36
01:00:00
01:00:07
01:01:41
01:01:37

01:02:45
01:03:48

01:05:45
01:05:44
01:05:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:52:29
00:53:01
00:53:05
00:53:07
00:53:12

00:53:13
00:54:08
00:56:20
00:58:41
00:58:42
00:58:52
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:51
01:00:57
01:01:37

01:02:45
01:03:13

01:03:32
01:05:11
01:05:11



